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62668 MRK Minister Kahlon and the BC Wood Specialties Group Monday, November 6, 2023 BCH Tuesday, November 7, 2023
62668 MRK Minister Kahlon and the BC Wood Specialties Group Monday, November 6, 2023 HLUP Tuesday, November 7, 2023
62509 MRK MRK Briefing “*"*comeenes Tuesday, November 7, 2023 HLUP Thursday, November 9, 2023
62797 MRK Digital Codes and Permits: Vision for Digitizing the BC Building Code Tuesday, November 7, 2023 HLUP Thursday, November 9, 2023
62898 PDE PDE Engagement: Housing Central Conference Nov 20 Monday, November 20, 2023 HLUP Tuesday, November 21, 2023
62900 MRK MIN DBN - BCBC Seismic and Adaptability signed Friday, November 10, 2023 HLUP Tuesday, November 14, 2023
57556 MRK MIN DBN - Existing Buildings Alterations Code Wednesday, November 22, 2023 HLUP Tuesday, November 28, 2023
Cabinet Confidences
63064 MRK Tuesday, November 21, 2023 HPHS Monday, December 11, 2023
62041 MRK MIN DBN Alignment of supportive housing amendments to UNDRIP Saturday, November 4, 2023 HPHS Tuesday, November 14, 2023
62785 MRK MIN IBN Monthly RTB Updates - October 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 HPHS Tuesday, November 14, 2023
62060 MRK MIN DBN Provincial Rental Housing Corporation Board Tuesday, November 14, 2023 SGA Tuesday, November 14, 2023
62645 MRK ~egatinformaton Tuesday, November 14, 2023 SGA Thursday, November 16, 2023
62786 MRK Wednesday, November 15, 2023 SGA Tuesday, November 21, 2023
MIN DBN - Homes for People Action Plan (Housing Action Plan) and
59837 MRK Belonging in BC: A Collaborative Plan to Prevent and Reduce Wednesday, October 11, 2023 SGA Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Homelessness. FNLC




